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Description

202304250001
20340

04/25/2023
01:22:49

PHARO
LINDSEY

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20220810000
311930

202306300001
95240

06/30/2023
10:38:01

PHARO
LINDSEY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230127000
022790

202308280002
57970

08/28/2023
10:47:06

PHARO
LINDSEY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230629000
194110

202301270000
22790

01/27/2023
11:09:12

PHARO
LINDSEY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202306290001
94110

06/29/2023
12:16:37

PHARO
LINDSEY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202306300001
95250

06/30/2023
10:38:02

PHARO
LINDSEY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20221102000
411140

202306140001
78080

06/14/2023
08:37:59

PHARO
LINDSEY

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PHARO
CHRISTOPHE
R

24 99 Lot#:241
Book:24 Pg:99
Sub:WYNDHA
M
WILKERSON
PHASE 4

202306140001
78090

06/14/2023
08:38:00

PHARO
LINDSEY

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

24 99 Lot#:241
Book:24 Pg:99
Sub:WYNDHA
M
WILKERSON
PHASE 4

202306140001
78080

06/14/2023
08:37:59

PHARO
LINDSEY

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PHARO
CHRISTOPHE
R

24 99 Lot#:241
Book:24 Pg:99
Sub:WYNDHA
M
WILKERSON
PHASE 4


