Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= PHARO LINDSEY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202304250001 20340	04/25/2023 01:22:49	PHARO LINDSEY	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20220810000 311930	
202306300001 95240	06/30/2023 10:38:01	PHARO LINDSEY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230127000 022790	
202308280002 57970	08/28/2023 10:47:06	PHARO LINDSEY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230629000 194110	
202301270000 22790	01/27/2023 11:09:12	PHARO LINDSEY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202306290001 94110	06/29/2023 12:16:37	PHARO LINDSEY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202306300001 95250	06/30/2023 10:38:02	PHARO LINDSEY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20221102000 411140	
202306140001 78080	06/14/2023 08:37:59	PHARO LINDSEY	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PHARO CHRISTOPHE R			24	99		Lot#:241 Book:24 Pg:99 Sub:WYNDHA M WILKERSON
202306140001 78090	06/14/2023 08:38:00	PHARO LINDSEY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			24	99		PHASE 4 Lot#:241 Book:24 Pg:99 Sub:WYNDHA M WILKERSON PHASE 4
202306140001 78080	06/14/2023 08:37:59	PHARO LINDSEY	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PHARO CHRISTOPHE R			24	99		Lot#:241 Book:24 Pg:99 Sub:WYNDHA M WILKERSON PHASE 4